
Analyst Coverage

Credit Rating Agency Analyst Analyst Email Analyst Contact Number

AM Best Stephen Vincent stephen.vincent@ambest.com (908) 882 1705

AM Best Anthony McSwieney anthony.mcswieney@ambest.com (908) 882 2113

DBRS Marcos Alvarez marcos.alvarez@morningstar.com +34 919 036 529

DBRS Patrick Douville patrick.douville@morningstar.com (416) 597 7329

S&P Global Cynthia Cohen Freue cynthia.cohenfreue@spglobal.com +54 11 4891 2161

S&P Global Sergio A Garibian sergio.garibian@spglobal.com +55 11 3039 9749

Fitch Jamie Tucker jamie.tucker@fitchratings.com (212) 612 7856

Fitch Jack Rosen jack.rosen@fitchratings.com (212) 612 7881
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